Bulletin 440R
Safety
5-4 Visit our website: www.ab.com/catalogs Rockwell Automation
S
A
F
E
T
Y
Product Selection
Stop Category 0 Relays
MSR100 Series Safety Relays
Features
� Category 4 per EN954-1
� Removable or Fixed Terminals
� Monitored Manual or Automatic Reset
Model Key
� T = Automatic / Manual Reset
� R = Monitored Manual Reset
� P = Removable Terminals
Approvals
� C-Tick, CE, cULus, BG
Inputs
Safety
Outputs
Auxiliary
Outputs Terminals
Supply
Voltage Model Cat. No.
1 N.C. 3 N.O. 1 N.C. Fixed 24V AC/DC MSR117T 440R-B23211 119.00
1 N.C., LC
(MSR126T) 2 N.O. None Fixed
24V AC/DC MSR126T 440R-N23117 90.00
110V AC MSR126T 440R-N23116 103.00
230V AC MSR126T 440R-N23115 99.00
24V AC/DC MSR126R 440R-N23123 90.00
110V AC MSR126R 440R-N23122 103.00
230V AC MSR126R 440R-N23121 99.00
2 N.C.
(MSR126.IT) 2 N.O. None Fixed
24V AC/DC MSR126.IT 440R-N23114 90.00
110V AC MSR126.IT 440R-N23113 103.00
230V AC MSR126.IT 440R-N23112 103.00
24V AC/DC MSR126.IR 440R-N23120 90.00
110V AC MSR126.IR 440R-N23119 103.00
230V AC MSR126.IR 440R-N23118 99.00
1 N.C., 2
N.C., or LC 3 N.O. 1 N.C.
Fixed
24V AC/DC MSR127T 440R-N23126 139.00
110V AC MSR127T 440R-N23125 154.00
230V AC MSR127T 440R-N23124 154.00
24V AC/DC MSR127R 440R-N23129 139.00
110V AC MSR127R 440R-N23128 154.00
230V AC MSR127R 440R-N23127 154.00
Removable
24V AC/DC MSR127TP 440R-N23132 150.00
110V AC MSR127TP 440R-N23131 165.00
230V AC MSR127TP 440R-N23130 165.00
24V AC/DC MSR127RP 440R-N23135 150.00
110V AC MSR127RP 440R-N23134 165.00
230V AC MSR127RP 440R-N23133 165.00
1 N.C., 2
N.C., LC,
SM
7 N.O.
4 N.C., 2
PNP,
Solid
State
Removable
24V AC/DC MSR142RTP 440R-G23216 248.00
110V AC MSR142RTP 440R-G23215 248.00
230V AC MSR142RTP 440R-G23214 248.00
1 N.C. or 2
N.C. or LC
or SM
3 N.O.
2 N.C., 2
PNP
Solid
State
Removable
24V AC/DC MSR131RTP 440R-C23139 220.00
110V AC MSR131RTP 440R-C23137 234.00
230V AC MSR131RTP 440R-C23136 234.00